
May 2024
STORAGE RELEASE - C.F.S.

ACRE-FEET TULLOCH RIVER CANALS

DAY ELEV RES. CHANGE RELEASE OUTLET SPILL JOINT MAIN SOUTH MAIN

597

1 360.76 590 -7 2,858 0 2,067 488 221

2 360.52 573 -17 2,460 0 1,704 461 222

3 360.39 564 -9 2,171 0 1,302 494 281

4 360.29 557 -7 1,760 0 1,058 463 173

5 360.29 557 0 1,611 0 1,003 425 140

6 360.54 575 18 1,994 0 1,352 445 162

7 360.74 589 14 2,526 0 1,856 476 171

8 360.95 604 15 3,084 0 2,380 494 172

9 360.74 589 -15 3,028 0 2,199 503 246

10 360.54 575 -14 2,700 0 1,689 538 306

11 360.29 557 -18 2,209 0 1,198 519 304

12 360.30 558 1 1,864 0 1,002 479 194

13 360.54 575 17 2,232 0 1,351 447 257

14 360.76 590 15 2,754 0 1,861 510 216

15 360.95 604 14 3,507 0 2,372 680 298

16 360.76 590 -14 3,466 0 2,198 759 361

17 360.54 575 -15 3,075 0 1,703 794 419

18 360.30 558 -17 2,527 0 1,198 787 391

19 360.30 558 0 2,252 0 1,003 805 283

20 360.54 575 17 2,577 0 1,348 754 312

21 360.95 604 29 3,497 0 2,132 780 411

22 360.76 590 -14 3,479 0 2,211 755 365

23 360.54 575 -15 2,917 0 1,705 710 355

24 360.30 558 -17 2,489 0 1,200 708 405

25 360.07 542 -16 1,980 0 741 719 319

26 360.07 542 0 1,711 0 601 680 215

27 360.07 542 0 1,820 0 602 696 296

28 360.36 562 20 2,280 0 945 750 356

29 360.95 604 42 3,642 0 2,171 804 441

30 360.76 590 -14 3,762 0 2,195 923 451

31 360.39 564 -26 3,182 0 1,608 931 451

TOTALS -33 81,414 0 47,955 19,777 9,194

ACRE-FEET -33 161,485 0 95,119 39,228 18,236

JOINT MAIN OPERATED BY SSJID AND OID.

SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Joint Main Canal 39,228 Outlet 0
South Main Canal 18,236 Spill 95,119

Total 152,583
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